Eenheid
BD/FLO
BD/FLO
BD/FLO
BD/FLO
BD/FLO
BD/FLO
BD/FLO

EVN
EVN
EVN
EVN

LBK + SK
LBK + SK
LBK + SK
LBK + SK
LBK + SK
LBK + SK

Naam

Ab Agterbos

Alexander Keulemans

Hennie Weeterings

Johan Bouman

Ruud Rayer

Stichting vrienden van Dienstvak LO&Sport
Wil Maaswinkel

Frank Poels

Koen Verstijnen
Nick van Hienen
Stefan Gommeren

Dennis van Melzen
Gijs Coppelmans
Hans Sengers
Jasper Schout

Luc Diderich

Stef Driessen

Punten
782
1282
877
659
711
309
933

902
884
884
990

876
988
882
952
886
970

Totaalscore beste 3

3092

3295

2776

2682

2757

2430

2910



2908

3110

3485

3335

3428



